
WeeklyMeterReadings3metros

9000 JOHANNESBURG WATER (SOC) LTD -20,5 -1,2% 235,2 15,4%week on week ML per DayML per Day from temporary 1 803 target

1 
69

3
1 

71
6

1 
70

5
1 

74
3

1 
71

7
1 

64
6

1 
68

6
1 

67
6

1 
70

5
1 

63
0

1 
67

6
1 

67
5

1 
69

7
1 

67
1

1 
65

9
1 

67
9

1 
67

1
1 

71
1

1 
64

5
1 

63
7

1 
66

8
1 

63
0

1 
66

0
1 

69
8

1 
70

6
1 

51
5

1 
67

1
1 

66
5

1 
68

9
1 

71
6

1 
70

7
1 

73
5

1 
73

0
1 

68
3

1 
70

1
1 

66
5

1 
68

6
1 

65
6

1 
65

7
1 

70
3

1 
73

6
1 

74
9

1 
71

9
1 

74
6

1 
71

8
1 

73
2

1 
74

5
1 

72
9

1 
68

0
1 

69
1

1 
72

1 1 
78

4
1 

76
3

  1 000

  1 100

  1 200

  1 300

  1 400

  1 500

  1 600

  1 700

  1 800

  1 900
13

 Ja
n 

20
25

20
 Ja

n 
20

25

27
 Ja

n 
20

25

03
 F

eb
 2

02
5

10
 F

eb
 2

02
5

17
 F

eb
 2

02
5

24
 F

eb
 2

02
5

03
 M

ar
 2

02
5

10
 M

ar
 2

02
5

17
 M

ar
 2

02
5

24
 M

ar
 2

02
5

31
 M

ar
 2

02
5

07
 A

pr
 2

02
5

14
 A

pr
 2

02
5

21
 A

pr
 2

02
5

28
 A

pr
 2

02
5

05
 M

ay
 2

02
5

12
 M

ay
 2

02
5

19
 M

ay
 2

02
5

26
 M

ay
 2

02
5

02
 Ju

n 
20

25

09
 Ju

n 
20

25

16
 Ju

n 
20

25

23
 Ju

n 
20

25

30
 Ju

n 
20

25

07
 Ju

l 2
02

5

14
 Ju

l 2
02

5

21
 Ju

l 2
02

5

28
 Ju

l 2
02

5

04
 A

ug
 2

02
5

11
 A

ug
 2

02
5

18
 A

ug
 2

02
5

25
 A

ug
 2

02
5

01
 S

ep
 2

02
5

08
 S

ep
 2

02
5

15
 S

ep
 2

02
5

22
 S

ep
 2

02
5

29
 S

ep
 2

02
5

06
 O

ct
 2

02
5

13
 O

ct
 2

02
5

20
 O

ct
 2

02
5

27
 O

ct
 2

02
5

03
 N

ov
 2

02
5

10
 N

ov
 2

02
5

17
 N

ov
 2

02
5

24
 N

ov
 2

02
5

01
 D

ec
 2

02
5

08
 D

ec
 2

02
5

15
 D

ec
 2

02
5

22
 D

ec
 2

02
5

29
 D

ec
 2

02
5

05
 Ja

n 
20

26

12
 Ja

n 
20

26

M
L 

pe
r D

ay

9000 JOHANNESBURG WATER (SOC) LTD actual ML per day PERMANENT ( 1 600 ) is 1 356 ML per Day TEMPORARY ( 1 803 ) is 1 528 ML per Day
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WeeklyMeterReadings3metros

9001 EKURHULENI METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY 24,3 2,4% -114,3 -9,9%week on week ML per DayML per Day from temporary 1 803 target
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9001 EKURHULENI METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY actual ML per day PERMANENT ( 1 600 ) is 1 022 ML per Day TEMPORARY ( 1 803 ) is 1 152 ML per Day
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WeeklyMeterReadings3metros

9002 TSHWANE METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY 30,6 3,7% 112,1 14,9%week on week ML per DayML per Day from temporary 1 803 target
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9002 TSHWANE METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY actual ML per day PERMANENT ( 1 600 ) is 667 ML per Day TEMPORARY ( 1 803 ) is 752 ML per Day
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WeeklyMeterReadings3metros

THREE METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITIES 34,4 0,9% 233,0 6,8%ML per Dayweek on week ML per Day from temporary 1 803 target

3 
50

2
3 

57
2

3 
60

2
3 

66
8

3 
64

1
3 

49
9

3 
48

5
3 

46
1

3 
49

7
3 

43
4

3 
43

3
3 

46
6

3 
43

7
3 

45
9

3 
40

2
3 

44
0

3 
43

7
3 

46
5

3 
41

1
3 

44
5

3 
19

3 3 
35

8
3 

40
7

3 
47

3
3 

55
7

3 
28

2
3 

39
3

3 
33

4 3 
53

3
3 

58
9

3 
55

6
3 

59
6

3 
60

2
3 

60
0

3 
64

5
3 

58
7

3 
62

0
3 

51
5

3 
50

9
3 

57
4

3 
66

8
3 

67
7

3 
62

2
3 

63
8

3 
59

0
3 

65
2

3 
62

8
3 

64
4

3 
48

6
3 

54
6

3 
49

8 3 
63

0
3 

66
4

  2 000

  2 200

  2 400

  2 600

  2 800

  3 000

  3 200

  3 400

  3 600

  3 800
13

 Ja
n 

20
25

20
 Ja

n 
20

25

27
 Ja

n 
20

25

03
 F

eb
 2

02
5

10
 F

eb
 2

02
5

17
 F

eb
 2

02
5

24
 F

eb
 2

02
5

03
 M

ar
 2

02
5

10
 M

ar
 2

02
5

17
 M

ar
 2

02
5

24
 M

ar
 2

02
5

31
 M

ar
 2

02
5

07
 A

pr
 2

02
5

14
 A

pr
 2

02
5

21
 A

pr
 2

02
5

28
 A

pr
 2

02
5

05
 M

ay
 2

02
5

12
 M

ay
 2

02
5

19
 M

ay
 2

02
5

26
 M

ay
 2

02
5

02
 Ju

n 
20

25

09
 Ju

n 
20

25

16
 Ju

n 
20

25

23
 Ju

n 
20

25

30
 Ju

n 
20

25

07
 Ju

l 2
02

5

14
 Ju

l 2
02

5

21
 Ju

l 2
02

5

28
 Ju

l 2
02

5

04
 A

ug
 2

02
5

11
 A

ug
 2

02
5

18
 A

ug
 2

02
5

25
 A

ug
 2

02
5

01
 S

ep
 2

02
5

08
 S

ep
 2

02
5

15
 S

ep
 2

02
5

22
 S

ep
 2

02
5

29
 S

ep
 2

02
5

06
 O

ct
 2

02
5

13
 O

ct
 2

02
5

20
 O

ct
 2

02
5

27
 O

ct
 2

02
5

03
 N

ov
 2

02
5

10
 N

ov
 2

02
5

17
 N

ov
 2

02
5

24
 N

ov
 2

02
5

01
 D

ec
 2

02
5

08
 D

ec
 2

02
5

15
 D

ec
 2

02
5

22
 D

ec
 2

02
5

29
 D

ec
 2

02
5

05
 Ja

n 
20

26

12
 Ja

n 
20

26

M
L 

pe
r D

ay

THREE METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITIES actual ML per day PERMANENT ( 1 600 ) is 3 045 ML per Day TEMPORARY ( 1 803 ) is 3 431 ML per Day
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